Edgar Filing: DARLING INGREDIENTS INC. - Form 4

DARLING ING Form 4 May 11, 2017	REDIENTS I	NC.									
FORM 4		OTATES	CECU	DITIES	ND EV			т	APPROVAL		
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A Ashington			COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check this bo if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5	STATEM	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES							January 31, 2005 average urs per 0.5		
obligations may continue <i>See</i> Instructio 1(b).	Section 17((a) of the H	Public U	Jtility Hol	ding Co		of 1935 or Section	on			
(Print or Type Resp	onses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> LYNCH PATRICK C			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
			DARLING INGREDIENTS INC. [DAR]				(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (N	(Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)					Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify				
251 O'CONNO BLVD., SUITE			05/09/2017			below) below) EVP - Chief Financial Officer					
THE TY 7	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			al	 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 						
IRVING, TX 75							Person				
(City)		(Zip)					Acquired, Disposed of	of, or Beneficia	illy Owned		
	`ransaction Date onth/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	Disposed (Instr. 3,	l (A) or l of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)			
Reminder: Report o	on a separate line	e for each cl	ass of sec	urities bene							
					inforr requi	mation cont red to respo ays a currer	spond to the collect tained in this form ond unless the for ntly valid OMB col	n are not rm	SEC 1474 (9-02)		
	Tab					sposed of, or convertible s	Beneficially Owned securities)	l			
1. Title of2.DerivativeCon		ansaction Da th/Day/Year			4. f Transa	5. Numb actiorDerivativ			7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities		

Edgar Filing: DARLING INGREDIENTS INC. - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	(Month/Day/Year)		(Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code	V (.	(A) (I		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 12.29	05/09/2017 <u>(1)</u>		А	72,	,581		(2)	02/06/2027	Common stock	72,581

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
LYNCH PATRICK C 251 O'CONNOR RIDGE BLVD. SUITE 300 IRVING, TX 75038			EVP - Chief Financial Officer					
Signatures								
Detrials C								

Patrick C. 05/11/2017 Lynch <u>**</u>Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The option grant was approved by the compensation committee of Darling Ingredients Inc.'s board of directors on February 6, 2017,

- (1) subject to shareholder approval of the 2017 Omnibus Incentive Plan under which the option was granted. Darling's shareholders approved the plan on May 9, 2017.
- Options granted pursuant to the 2017 Omnibus Incentive Plan to purchase 24,193 shares become exercisable on 2/6/18 and 24,194 shares become exercisable on each of 2/6/19 and 2/6/20.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.